
I.D.:	106664378

achizitie	piese	de	schimb	auto-transmisiuni

Data
publicarii

06.12.24 Coduri	CPV 30237200-1

Pretul
estimativ:

5.957,32	RON	-	5.957,32	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	outdoor	LC/UPC-LC/UPC	duplex	SM	G657A2	ramforsat	inox	200m	buc	1	Filtru	de
aer	XA3233	Caterpillar	buc	1	Filtru	de	aer	Xa3232	Caterpillar	buc	1	Cablu	UTP	Cat.5e	U/UTP
4x2xAWG24/1	M	100	Patchcord	SM	LC/UPC	-	LC/UPC	PC-3372D-3	duplex	G.657.A2,	LSZH,	3m
buc	1	Router	Fortigate	30E	FG-30E	buc	1


